
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE SCI-FI DR WHO STAR WARS STAR TREK 

AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  
 

Tuesday 19th March 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Andy on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 20.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Peter Davison signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

2 - Sylvester McCoy signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

3 - Terry Molloy signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who Davros and the Daleks colour montage photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

4 - Terry Molloy signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who Davros and the Daleks colour montage photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

5 - Colin Baker signed 8x6 inch Doctor Who celebrating 50 Golden Years 1963-2013 colour post card promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

6 - Peter Davison signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

7 - Peter Capaldi signed 12x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

8 - Peter Capaldi signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

9 - Peter Capaldi and Jenna Coleman signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

10 - David Tennant, John Hurt and Matt Smith multi signed 12x8 inch Dr Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

11 - Matt Smith, Karen Gillan and Arthur Darvill signed 12x8 inch Dr Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

12 - Matt Smith and Jenna Louise Coleman signed 11x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

13 - Matt Smith, Karen Gillan, Alex Kingston and Arthur Darvill multi signed Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

14 - Alex Kingston signed 12x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

15 -  Arthur Darvill signed 11x8 inch Doctor Who colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

16 - Catrin Stewart signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

17 - Christopher Eccleston and Billie Piper signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

18 - Jon Davey signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who Whisper Man colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

19 - Colin Baker signed 12x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

20 - Sylvester McCoy signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

21 - Sylvester McCoy signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

22 - John Hurt signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

23 - John Hurt signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

24 - Paul McGann signed 6x4 white card and 10x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

25 - Peter Miles signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

26 - Sophie Aldred signed 12x8 inch Doctor Who colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

27 - Sarah Sutton signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

28 - Louise Jameson signed 12x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

29 - Simon Fisher Becker signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

30 - Simon Fisher Becker signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

31 - Robert Llewellyn signed 8x6 inch Red Dwarf colour promo photo card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

32 - Robert Llewellyn signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured as Kryten form the BBC series Red Dwarf. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

33 - Chris Barrie signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured as Arnold Rimmer from the hit BBC series Red Dwarf. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

34 - William Shatner and Leonard Nimoy signed 12x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

35 - Garrett Wang signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo pictured as Harry Kim from the series Star Trek Voyager. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

http://www.thesaleroom.com/


 

 

36 - Roxann Dawson signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo pictured in her role as B'Elanna Torres from the tv series Star Trek Voyager. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 14 

37 - Michael Shanks signed 10x8 inch Stargate SG.1 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

38 - Amanda Tapping signed 10x8 inch Stargate SG.1 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

39 - Chris Judge signed 10x8 inch Stargate SG.1 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

40 - Richard Dean Anderson signed Stargate SG.1 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

41 - Cassandra Peterson signed Elvira Mistress of the Dark 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

42 - Dave Prowse signed 10x8 inch Darth Vader Star Wars colour promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

43 - Kenny Baker signed 10x8 inch Star Wars R2 D2 colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

44 - Alan Flying signed 10X8 inch Star Wars Stormtrooper colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

45 - Marina Surtis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

46 - Jeri Ryan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

47 - John Leeson signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who K9 colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

48 - Peter Capaldi signed 6x4 inch white card and 6x4 inch Doctor Who photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

49 - Adam Driver signed 10x8 inch Star Wars colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

50 - William Shatner signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

51 - James Earl Jones signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

52 - Carrie Fisher signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured as Princess Leia in Star Wars. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

53 - William Shatner signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

54 - Patrick Stewart signed 10x8 inch Star Trek Insurrection black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

55 - Kate Mulgrew signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

56 - Rosamund Pike signed 12x8 inch Doom Universal pictures colour promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

57 - Terence Stamp signed 10x8 inch "Superman II" black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

58 - Gil Gerard signed 10x8 inch Buck Rogers colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

59 - Elijah Wood signed 10x8 inch Lord of the Rings colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

60 - Ernie Hudson signed 10x8 inch Ghostbusters colour montage photos. Good condition Est. £12 - 10 

61 - Jeri Ryan signed 14x11 inch overall framed and mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

62 - David Tennant signed 13x10 inch overall framed and mounted Dr Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

63 - Matt Smith signed 14x12 inch overall framed and mounted Dr Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

64 - Peter Capaldi signed 16x13 inch overall framed and mounted Dr Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

65 - Jeri Ryan 10x8 inch overall framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

66 - Jon Pertwee signed 13x11 inch overall framed and mounted Dr Who colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

67 - Jon Pertwee signed 13x11 inch overall framed and mounted Dr Who colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

68 - Nicholas Courtney signed 8x6 inch overall framed and mounted Dr Who colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

69 - Tim Russ signed 14x11 inch overall framed and mounted Star Trek Voyager colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

70 - Anthony Ainley signed 11x9 inch overall mounted and framed Dr Who black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

71 - Tom Baker signed Just Who On Earth is Tom Baker Video sleeve VHS tape included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

72 - Dr Who Return to Devils End multi signed limited edition VHS sleeve signatures include Jon Pertwee, Nicholas Courtney, Richard Franklin, John 

Levene and Christopher Barry tape included. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

73 - Patrick Moore signed 14x12 inch overall mounted and framed Dr Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

74 - Red Dwarf multi signed Kryton head measures approx 11in X 8in includes cast members Chris Barrie, Robert Llewellyn, Danny John Jules, Norman 

Lovett and Hattie Hayridge. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

75 - Dave Prowse signed Darth Vader battery operated mask and helmet approx 12x10 inch sound effects in working order. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

76 - Colin Baker and Paul Darrow signed Doctor Who Timelash FDC PM Cosmo Plate London WC1 Reach for the Sky 15 Jul 07. Good condition Est. £20 

- 30 

77 - Sylvester  McCoy and Sophie Aldred signed Doctor Who FDC PM Padbury Court London E2 23, Nov 2000 Happy Birthday Dr Who. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 18 

78 - Florence Hoath signed Doctor Who The Doctor Dances FDC PM Cosmos Place London WC1 "Reach for the Sky" 20 Oct 05. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 10 

79 - Daphne Ashbrook signed Doctor Who The Eighth Doctor FDC PM 50th Anniversary Dr Who  BBC Lime Grove Studios London SW1 21.11.2013. 

Limited edition 47 of 500. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

80 - Rula Lenska signed Doctor Who Resurrection of the Daleks FDC PM Cosmos place London NW1 Reach for the Skys. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

81 - Anneke Wills signed Doctor Who The First Doctor FDC PM  50th Anniversary Dr Who  BBC Lime Grove Studios London SW1 21.11.2013. Limited 

edition 160 OF 500. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

82 - Tracee Cocco signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

83 - Ian Hanmore signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as Father Angelo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

85 - Tom Golding signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

86 - David Gooderson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

87 - Mickey Lewis signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

88 - Richard Franklin signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as Captain Mike Yates. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

89 - John Levene signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as UNIT solider Sergeant Benton. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

90 - Tom Smith signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role The Host. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

91 - Linda Clark signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Bloodtide. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

92 - Ken Colley signed 10x8 inch Star Wars colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

93 - Ken Colley signed 10x8 inch Star Wars colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

94 - Michael Henbury signed 10x8 inch Ewok Return of the Jedi colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

95 - Michael Henbury signed 10x8 inch Ewok Return of the Jedi colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

96 - Michael Henbury signed 10x8 inch Ewok Return of the Jedi colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

97 - Gabby Wong signed 10x8 inch Star Wars colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

98 - Mark Strickson signed Dr Who 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

99 - Mathew Woodhouse signed Dr Who12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

100 - Dr Who actor Tom Baker signed Scott official The Curator cover. Thomas Stewart Baker is an English actor and writer. He played the fourth 

incarnation of the Doctor in the science fiction television series Doctor Who from 1974 to 1981. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

101 - Dr Who actor Christopher Ryan signed stunning 10 x 8 colour photo as General Staal. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

102 - Dr Who actor Michael Jayston signed stunning 10 x 8 colour photo as The Valeyard. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

103 - Dr Who actor Tom Baker signed Scott official The Ark in Space cover. Thomas Stewart Baker is an English actor and writer. He played the fourth 

incarnation of the Doctor in the science fiction television series Doctor Who from 1974 to 1981. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

104 - Thunderbirds Gerry Anderson signed 2011 Scott Official Thunderbirds FDC with holographic miniature stamp sheet. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

105 - K9 John Leeson Dr Who actor signed 10 x 8 inch b/w photo, added rare inscription Tailwags from K9. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

106 - K9 John Leeson Dr Who actor signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo with Tom Baker. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

107 - Dr Who actor Christopher Ryan with scarce inscription signed stunning 10 x 8 colour photo as General Staal. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

108 - Dr Who actor Thelma Barlow signed 10 x 8 inch colour Tardis photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

109 - Space 1999 actor Melita Clarke signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

110 - Space 1999 actor Susan Jameson signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

111 - Space 1999 actor Paul Jerricho signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

112 - Michael Kilgarriff The Dark Crystal (1982) as SkekUng actor signed 10 x 8 inch b/w photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

113 - Issac C Singleton signed 10 x 8 inch colour animation photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

114 - Harry Potter Michael Henbury as Gringotts Goblin signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

115 - Harry Potter Michael Henbury as Gringotts Goblin signed 8 x 10 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

116 - Harry Potter Brigitte Miller as Emmeline Vance signed 8 x 10 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

117 - Star Wars Darth Vadar Dave Prowse signed white card with 10 x 8 inch sinister Vadar unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

118 - Issac C Singleton signed 10 x 8 inch colour Batman photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

119 - Kamay Lau signed 10 x 8 inch colour Star Wars scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

120 - Jerome Blake Mas Amedda signed 10 x 8 inch colour Star Wars scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

121 - Richard Stride Clone Trooper signed 10 x 8 inch colour Star Wars scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

122 - Richard Stride as Poggle signed 10 x 8 inch colour Star Wars scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

123 - Richard Stride as Obi Wan body double fight scene signed 10 x 8 inch colour Star Wars scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

124 - Gloria Garcia Jakku Villager signed 10 x 8 inch colour Star Wars scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

125 - C Andrew Nelson Voice Luke Skywalker signed 10 x 8 inch colour Star Wars scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

126 - Jerome Blake Mas Amedda signed 10 x 8 inch colour Star Wars scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

127 - David Stone Wioslea signed 10 x 8 inch colour Star Wars scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

128 - Terry Madden producer signed 10 x 8 inch b/w Star Wars scene photo with Princess Leia Carrie Fisher. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

129 - Richard Stride Clone Trooper signed 10 x 8 inch colour Star Wars scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

130 - Darth Vadar C Andrew Nelson signed 10 x 8 inch colour Star Wars scene photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

131 - Ewok Michael Henbury signed 10 x 8 inch colour Star Wars scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

132 - Ewok Michael Henbury signed 10 x 8 inch colour Star Wars scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

133 - Tuskan Raider Alan Fernandez signed 10 x 8 inch colour Star Wars scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

134 - Ross Beadman Sors Bandeam with rare film quote signed 10 x 8 inch colour Star Wars scene photo. Inscribed Master Skywalker there are too 

many of them. What are we going to do?. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

135 - Michael Kingma Wookie Gen Turfful signed 10 x 8 inch colour Star Wars scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

136 - Julian Glover General Maximilian Veers signed 10 x 8 inch colour Star Wars scene photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

137 - Julian Glover General Maximilian Veers and Paul Jerricho AT Driver signed 10 x 8 inch colour Star Wars scene photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

138 - John Coppinger signed 10 x 8 inch Jabba the Hut colour Star Wars scene photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

139 - Dr Who actor Paul Jerricho signed 10 x 8 inch b/w photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

140 - Dr Who actor Linda Clark Mother Bloodtide signed 10 x 8 inch colour scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

141 - Dr Who actor Valeyard Michael Jayston signed 10 x 8 inch colour scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

142 - Dr Who actor Colin Baker signed 10 x 8 inch colour scene photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

143 - Dr Who actor David Gooderson as Davros signed 10 x 8 inch colour scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

144 - Dr Who actor David Gooderson as Davros signed 10 x 8 inch colour scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

145 - Dr Who actor Dan Peacock signed 10 x 8 inch colour scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

146 - Dr Who actor Joseph Millson signed 8 x 8 inch colour scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

149 - Ken Colley signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

150 - Ken Colley signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

151 - Sean Crawford signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

152 - Bronagh Gallacher signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

153 - Richard Cunningham signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

154 - John Cumming signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

155 - Nathalie Cuzner signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

156 - Christine Allsop signed Star Wars 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

157 - Nathalie Cuznor signed 10x8 inch DR Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

158 - David Collings signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as Mawdryn. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

159 - Greg Austin signed 10x8 inch colour photo picture as Charlie Smith in the BBC's Doctor Who spin-off Class. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

160 - Ian McNeice signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

161 - Nicola Bryant signed 0x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Peri Brown. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

162 - Colin Baker signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in his role as DR WHO. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

163 - Delia Ingvild signed Star Wars Princess Leia 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

164 - Tim Dry signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

165 - Daniel Eghan signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

166 - Richard Hatch (Captain Apollo) signed vintage Battlestar Galactica programme. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

167 - William Shatner signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

168 - Tim O'Connor signed 2, 10x8 inch Buck Rogers in the 25th century black and white photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

169 - Lost in Space 2, 10x8 inch photos signed by cast members Angela Cartwright (Penny Robinson) and Jonathan Harris (Dr Zachary Harris). Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

170 - Dr Who multi signed 10x8 inch Tardis colour photo 18 fantastic past cast member signatures such as Louise Jameson, Michael Jayston, Bernard 

Cribbins, Joanna Lumley, Julian Glover, John Leeson, Cheryl Rowlands, Caroline Munro, Derren Nesbit Philip Voss plus other good signatures. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

171 - Star Wars Trilogy multi signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo signatures include Dave Prowse, Michael Sheard and Ken Colley. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 60 

172 - SCI FI collection 9, signed photos includes names such as Robert Davi (Stargate Atlantis), Jerry Doyle (Babylon 5), Billy Boyd (Lord of the Rings), 

Jenifer Rhodes (Charmed), Sam Anderson (Lost), plus others and 2 convention programmes, 1 Starfly The Witching Hour 2005 multi signed and 

Decalogy 2007 multi signed. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

173 - John Leeson signed 10x8 inch Doctor Who K9 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

174 - David Collings signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

175 - Kenny Baker signed 10x8 inch Star Wars R2 D2 black and white. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

176 - Bernard Cribbins signed 10x8 inch Dr Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

177 - Ross Beadman with rare film quote signed 10 x 8 inch colour Star Wars scene photo. Inscribed Master Skywalker there are too many of them. What 

are we going to do. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

178 - Dr Who multi signed 10x8 inch Tardis colour photo 6 past cast member signatures includes Michael Jayston, Derren Nesbitt, Christopher Ryan, 

John Leeson plus two others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

179 - Star Wars movie logo 14x11 inch photo signed by THIRTEEN actors who had roles in various Star Wars movies, including Kamay Lau, Eileen 

Roberts, Miltos Yerolemou, Paul Bazeley, Michael Henbury, Daniela Tlumacova, Trevor Butterfield, Chris Bunn, John Coppinger, John Altman, David 

Stone, Tim Dry and one other. Amazing!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

180 - SALE! Lot of 5 Doomsday hand signed 10x8 photos.  This is a beautiful lot of 5 hand signed photos, featuring Craig Conway as Sol in the post-

apocalyptic movie, Doomsday.  Some of these photos have been signed with quotes from the movie!  These signed photos are guaranteed authentic and 

are supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

181 - SALE! Lot of 4 Primeval hand signed 10x8 photos.  This is a beautiful lot of 4 hand signed photos, which features Hannah Spearritt and Andrew Lee 

Potts from the hit show Primeval.  Two of the photos are signed by both actors. These photos are guaranteed authentic and are supplied from one of the 

UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

182 - SALE! Falling Skies Doug Jones hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Doug Jones as Cochise in the hit sci-fi tv 

show, Falling Skies.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

183 - SALE! Farscape Virginia Hey hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Virginia Hey as Pa'u Zotoh Zhaan in the hit 

sci-fi tv show, Farscape.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

184 - SALE! Star Wars Tim Dry hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Tim Dry as J'Quille Whiphid in the classic Star 

Wars movie, Return of the Jedi.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

185 - SALE! Star Wars Sean Crawford hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Sean Crawford as Saelt Marae Yakface 

in the classic Star Wars movie, Return of the Jedi.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

186 - SALE! Star Wars Tim Dry hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Tim Dry as J'Quille Whiphid in the classic Star 

Wars movie, Return of the Jedi.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

187 - SALE! Heroes Jack Coleman / Jimmy Jean Louis hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Jack Coleman as Noah 

Bennett and Jimmy Jean Louis as The Haitian hit sci-fi tv show, Heroes.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's 

leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

188 - SALE! Lost Girl Anna Silk hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Anna Silk as Bo Dennis in the hit tv show, Lost 

Girl.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £12 

- 16 

189 - SALE! Defiance Stephanie Leonidas hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Stephanie Leonidas as Irisa in the hit 

tv show, Defiance.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

190 - SALE! Defiance Julie Benz hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Julie Benz as Mayor Amanda Rosewater in the 

hit tv show, Defiance.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

191 - SALE! Defiance Grant Bowler hand signed 10x8 photo.  This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Grant Bowler as Joshua Nolan in the hit tv 

show, Defiance.  This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

192 - SALE! Jason X hand signed 16x12 photo.  This stunning large 16 inches x 12" photo depicts Kane Hoder as Jason Voorhees in the sci-fi / horror, 

Jason X. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

193 - SALE! Star Wars Dave Prowse hand signed professionally mounted display.  This beautiful display consists of a 10"x8" photo, hand signed by Dave 

Prowse (deceased) who played the mot iconic baddies in all movie history, Darth Vader.  This has been mounted with a logo underneath the photo, and 

the overall size of the mounted display is 14 inches x 11 inches.   This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading 

autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

 



 

 

Tuesday 19th March 10am 


